
Winter is Coning 4
18 & 19 august 2018, Santiago de Chile, Chile

Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
2 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI
3 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI
4 2890400004373 Tralma Karina CHI
5 2940400006424 Henriquez Karina CHI
6 2950400003225 Rivera Scarlet CHI
7 2810400006425 Chaparro Jessica CHI
7 2060400006117 Medina Josefa CHI

Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
2 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
3 1860400001116 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
4 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI
5 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI
5 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI
7 1980400003830 Ortuzar Ignacio CHI
7 1880400004828 Lobos Francisco CHI
9 1860400006057 Saldaña Carlos CHI
9 1940400006056 Vivanco Daniel CHI

Final Ranking Slides Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1980400003830 Ortuzar Ignacio CHI
2 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI

3 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI
4 1840400001149 Cabrera Guillermo CHI
5 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
5 1950400003832 Silva Antonio CHI
7 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI



7 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI
9 1900400005164 Muñoz Ramiro CHI
9 1930400001147 Beltran Matias CHI

11 1880400006421 Muñoz Daniel CHI
11 1860400001116 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
11 1860400006057 Saldaña Carlos CHI

Final Ranking Slides Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI

2 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI

3 2950400003225 Rivera Scarlet CHI
4 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
5 2940400002734 Sepulveda Nathaly CHI
6 2890400004373 Tralma Karina CHI

Final Ranking Slides Junior Mixed
Rank ID Name Country

1 1060400006115 Villagra Vicente CHI
2 2060400006117 Medina Josefa CHI
3 2030400005484 Alvarado Martina CHI
4 1080400005485 Guzman Marcelo CHI
5 1070400006426 Guzman Max CHI

6 2090400006427 Salfate Pia CHI

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T

1 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI 6,029 6,583
2 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI 5,869 6,629
3 1970400004368 Alveal Matias CHI 5,012 XX
4 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI 5,610 7,168
5 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI 6,120 7,229
6 1860400001116 Figueroa Leonardo CHI 6,253 XX
7 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI 6,523 7,409
8 1880400004828 Lobos Francisco CHI 7,115 XX
9 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI 7,276 XX

10 1860400006057 Saldaña Carlos CHI 9,024 XX
11 1940400006056 Vivanco Daniel CHI XX XX

Final Ranking Jump Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Height Miss

1 1930400001147 Beltran Matias CHI 125 3
2 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI 120 7
3 1960800006423 Piere Geyse HTI 120 7



4 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI 110 2
5 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI 110 2
6 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI 110 3
7 1850400006428 Medina Ulisses CHI 105 3
8 1880400006421 Muñoz Daniel CHI 100 2
9 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI 90 2

10 1860400006057 Saldaña Carlos CHI 90 3
11 1900400005164 Muñoz Ramiro CHI 70 3

Final Ranking Jump Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Height Miss

1 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI 110 3
2 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI 95 5
3 2890400004373 Tralma Karina CHI 80 3
4 2940400006424 Henriquez Karina CHI 60 2

Final Ranking Jump Junior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Height Miss

1 1060400006115 Villagra Vicente CHI 75 2
2 2090400006427 Salfate Pia CHI 75 3
3 2060400006117 Medina Josefa CHI 75 4
4 2030400005484 Alvarado Martina CHI 75 5
5 1070400006426 Guzman Max CHI 65 2
6 1080400005485 Guzman Marcelo CHI 60 2

Final results Classic Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
2 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
3 1860400001116 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
4 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI
5 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
6 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI
7 2940400002734 Sepulveda Nathaly CHI
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